CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FULLERTON

ACADEMIC SENATE
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
AGENDA
JANUARY 26, 2021

11:30 AM - 12:50 PM ZOOM Meeting

l. CALL TO ORDER

IIl.  URGENT BUSINESS

[ll.  ANNOUNCEMENTS

IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

4.1 EC Minutes 12-1-20
4.2 EC Minutes 12-8-20
4.3 EC Minutes 12-15-20

V. CHAIR’S REPORT

VI. STAFF REPORT

VIl. COMMITTEE LIAISON REPORTS

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

Diversity & Inclusion Committee [Gradilla], T, 12-15-20, 1:00 - 2:00 PM, Zoom

Assessment & Educational Effectiveness Committee [Walsh], W, 12-16-20, 1:00 - 2:15 PM, Zoom
Writing Proficiency Committee, [Matz], F, 12-18-20, 9:00 - 11:00 AM, Zoom

Faculty Affairs Committee, [Kanel], F, 12-18-20, 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM, Zoom

VIIl. NEW BUSINESS

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

8.6

8.7

PRBC New Programs Proposals

Revisions to UPS 411.200 General Education Guidelines and Procedures: New and Existing Courses
Revisions to UPS 411.201 General Education: Breadth Objectives and Course Development - Proposal 1
Revisions to UPS 411.201 General Education: Breadth Objectives and Course Development - Proposal 2
Revisions to UPS 411.202 General Education Program: Unit Requirements Academic Standards -
Proposal 1

Revisions to UPS 411.202 General Education Program: Unit Requirements Academic Standards -
Proposal 2

Revision to UPS 100.001 Academic Senate Bylaws (High Impact Practice Committee) - forthcoming

IX. ADJOURNMENT

EC Agenda 1-26-21
Distributed 1-22-21



